REV 05.31.17
High Current SMD Power Inductors www.ctparts.com
CTTSMD2120F
Series
From 1.0µH to 1,000µH
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
Description:  High Current SMD Power Inductors

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
30.5±0.5
(1.200±.0200)
27.9
(1.100)
Max.
XXX
Typical Part Marking
Schematic
A
Inductance Code
SPECIFICATIONS
	 				    DCR	 Dim.
		 Part	   L(µH)	 IDC	 (mW)	 A Max.
		 Number	 @1kHz	 (A)	 Max.	 mm/(in.)
	CTTSMD2120F-1R0M	 1.0	 25.4	 2	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-1R2M	 1.2	 25.4	 2	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-1R5M	 1.5	 22.0	 3	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-1R8M	 1.8	 22.0	 3	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-2R2M	 2.2	 19.7	 3	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-2R7M	 2.7	 19.7	 3	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-3R3M	 3.3	 18.0	 4	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-3R9M	 3.9	 18.0	 4	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-4R7M	 4.7	 16.6	 5	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-5R6M	 5.6	 15.6	 5	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-6R8M	 6.8	 14.7	 6	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-8R2M	 8.2	 14.7	 6	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-100K	 10	 13.9	 7	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-120K	 12	 12.7	 8	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-150K	 15	 12.2	 9	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-180K	 18	 11.8	 9	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-220K	 22	 11.0	 11	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-270K	 27	 10.4	 12	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-330K	 33	 10.1	 13	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-390K	 39	 9.6	 14	 20.83/(0.82)
CTTSMD2120F-470K	 47	 8.2	 19	 20.07/(0.79)
CTTSMD2120F-560K	 56	 7.9	 21	 20.07/(0.79)
CTTSMD2120F-680K	 68	 6.7	 29	 19.56/(0.77)
CTTSMD2120F-820K	 82	 6.4	 32	 22.10/(0.87)
CTTSMD2120F-101K	 100	 6.1	 35	 22.10/(0.87)
CTTSMD2120F-121K	 120	 5.8	 39	 22.10/(0.87)
CTTSMD2120F-151K	 150	 5.5	 43	 22.10/(0.87)
CTTSMD2120F-181K	 180	 5.3	 47	 21.08/(0.83)
CTTSMD2120F-221K	 220	 5.0	 52	 21.08/(0.83)
CTTSMD2120F-271K	 270	 4.2	 72	 20.32/(0.80)
CTTSMD2120F-331K	 330	 3.6	 100	 19.81/(0.78)
CTTSMD2120F-391K	 390	 3.5	 108	 21.59/(0.85)
CTTSMD2120F-471K	 470	 3.3	 119	 21.59/(0.85)
CTTSMD2120F-561K	 560	 3.2	 130	 21.59/(0.85)
CTTSMD2120F-681K	 680	 3.0	 142	 21.59/(0.85)
CTTSMD2120F-821K	 820	 2.9	 157	 21.59/(0.85)
CTTSMD2120F-102K	 1000	 2.5	 215	 20.83/(0.82)
PAD LAYOUT
22.9
(0.900)
17.8